
Take in the Valley View!
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This beautiful west-facing home boasts valley views. Private front yard with mature landscaping, fruit trees, and a
pond. Enjoy peaceful evenings in the gazebo surrounded by lush shrubs and grapevines giving you the privacy you

need. Three bedrooms and 2.5 baths with a large sunroom overlook the valley on the main floor. Large living room
with a pellet fireplace will keep you cozy on those cooler evenings. The walkout downstairs has everything you need

to entertain, including a "pub", 3 piece bath, and huge family room with another pellet stove. The large window
ensures plenty of light and again a view of the valley. Alley access to garage, extra parking and garden space. Back
deck with another gazebo. Well maintained and up to date. This home can be yours to enjoy. Call your REALTOR

today to view.
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1979
3498
2023
2480103
4 Spaces, Open,
Single garage

Creston
3
3
0.18
2382

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

To view interactive
floor plans scan this
QR code with your
smart phone


